SLH2578C

Dear Sir,

HSIAO TONG 
Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SLH2578C

9/6/2022Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road  
#17-04/07  
The Concourse  

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$9,200.00COST OF REPAIR 

$644.00

$9,844.00

Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-Four Singapore Dollars Only

RYDER AUTO PTE LTD - LEOW BING 
QIAN

TAX INVOICE  Invoice Number
 GR_2021_000504

Invoice Issue Date
 11 Feb 2021

Invoice Due Date
 18 Feb 2021

Bill Type                                  Reference Amount